Platz Name Ergebnis
1 Miriam Olschewski 400,2

2. Beke Kirchner 3924
3. Andrea Kuhlmann 387,1
4. Anja Bidinger 374,3

1. Platz Mannschaft SE



Platz
1.

2
3.
4.
5

Name
Rebecca Kltver
Melina Harder
Susanne Stihrwohldt
Monika Stinnes
Yuliia Bakhmach

1. Platz Mannschaft SE

Ergebnis
350
342
323
314
281



Platz Name Ergebnis

1. Veronika Lauzat 316,9
2. Brigitte Friedrichs 315,9
3. Silke Kirchner 315,4
4. Babette Runge 315,3
5. Martina Dollerschell 315,1
6. Gaby Oeck 313,3
7. Aksana Dell 312,6
8. Stephanie Baasch 312,3
9. Birgit Brammer 308,8
10. Anne Riedel 307,5
11. Nadine Paulsen 307,1
12. Nina Lemburg 306,8
13. Elke Radmacher 302,6

1. Platz Mannschaft SE



